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ItemNo

10453

31298

14658

32749

32857

33466

11616

10392

13294

11779

14516

14501

15716

14516

13362

13467

14149

10012

12398

12125

12395

14297

14407

13842

13843

13706

15490

21043

13705

14986

13840

13841

33250

33251

33252

33253

14434

13472

14436

14857

14944

14936

15535

15589

15004

14890

31272

33254

12559

14894

Description

Front Cover

Levelling Foot

Wheel

LED Power Supply

Water Tray

Plastic Wateroverflow pan

Water Tray

Back Cover

Water Evaporator Coil

Compressor NLE10CN Complete

Condenser Outlet Pipe

Capillary

Filter Drier

Condenser Outlet Pipe

Condenser Fan Cover

Fan & Motor For Condenser

Condenser

Dust Filter

Sliding Door

Door Rail

Side Door Rail Left + Right

Evaporator

Evaporator Cover

Controller Cover

Controller Panel

Switch On/Off

AC/DC Adaptor

XR06CX Controller

Switch For Light And Heating

Rail

Controller Box Base

Controller Box Cover

Glass Right Side Black

Glass Top Black

Glass Left Side Black

Glass Front Black

Evaporator Fan Cover

Fan And Motor For Evaporator

Evaporator Fan Motor Bracket

Back Supporting Glass Shelves

Left Bracket For Glass Shelf

Glass Shelf

LED Cover

LED Light

Right Bracket For Glass Shelf

Bottom Shelf Left

Front Rail

Ventilation Outlet Grill

Arylic Sealing

Bottom Shelf Right
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